
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

24/07/2025
  $1.030.952
  $1.273.020
  $1.273.020

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      12.000
       4.000
       4.000
      80,98%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

24/07/2025
  $1.100.226
  $1.273.020
  $1.273.020

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      12.000
       4.000
       4.000
      86,43%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

24/07/2025
  $1.008.540
  $1.273.020
  $1.273.020

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      12.000
       4.000
       4.000
      79,22%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

24/07/2025
    $971.866
  $1.273.020
  $1.273.020

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      12.000
       4.000
       4.000
      76,34%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 21


